
Calgary  -vs- Saskatchewan 
11/16/2012 at Saskatchewan

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/16/2012
Start: 7:05PM
Time: 2:10
Attendance: 250
Location: Saskatchewan

Goals By Period Total
Calgary 1

0 0
1 Saskatchew

an
0 1
1 2

CGY: Iya Gavrilova (1)
Sask: Cara Wooster (1); Danny Stone (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By CGY Sask
1st 14:04 CGY Iya Gavrilova Erika Mitschke, 1 0
2nd 7:36 Sask Cara Wooster Rachel Johnson, Cami Wooster 1 1
3rd 12:28 Sask Danny Stone Julia Flinton, Megan Frohaug 1 2

Calgary Power Plays
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Power Plays
No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st Sask Hanna McGillivray 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 1:21 PP
1st Sask Cara Wooster 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 6:26 PP
1st CGY Heather Berzins 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 12:05 PP
1st Sask Sara Greschner 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 14:38 PP
1st Sask Hanna McGillivray 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 16:24 PP
1st CGY Elana Lovell 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:40 PP
1st CGY Sinead Tracey 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 17:27 PP
1st CGY Stephanie Zvonkovic 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 18:40 PP
1st Sask Sara Greschner 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 19:10 PP
1st CGY Melissa Zubick 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:20 PP
1st Sask Cami Wooster 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd Sask Cami Wooster 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 2:00 PP
2nd CGY 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 2:30 PP
2nd Sask Megan Frohaug 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 15:37 PP
2nd Sask Julia Flinton 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:40 PP
2nd CGY Stephanie Zvonkovic 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:30 PP
3rd Sask Lindsay Karst 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:06 PP
3rd CGY Sinead Tracey 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 9:26 PP
3rd CGY Sinead Tracey 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR 11:26 PP
3rd Sask Rachel Johnson 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 11:40 PP



Individual
Calgary 1

Saskatchewan 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Amanda Tapp 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Kelsie Lang 0 0 0 -1 - -
3 Melissa Zubick 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
4 Stephanie Zvonkovic 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
5 Megan Grenon 0 0 0 0 - -
7 Sinead Tracey 0 0 2 0 - 3-6
8 Iya Gavrilova 1 0 7 0 - -
10 Erika Mitschke 0 1 2 -1 - -
12 Elana Lovell 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
13 Jenna Smith 0 0 1 0 - -
14 Heather Berzins 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2
15 Daniella Calogheros 0 0 3 -1 - -
16 Tanya Morgan 0 0 1 0 - -
17 Bronwyn Stevens 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Erin Davidson 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Calaine Inglis 0 0 3 0 - -
23 Stephanie Ramsay 0 0 8 0 - -
24 Alex Gowie 0 0 0 0 - -
30 Jennifer Mallard 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 1 29 -5 0-0 8-16

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen
1 Cassidy Hendricks 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Brooke Mutch 0 0 2 0 - -
4 Sara Greschner 0 0 1 +1 - 2-4
6 Hanna McGillivray 0 0 1 0 - 2-4
9 Marley Ervine 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Cami Wooster 0 1 3 +1 - 2-4
11 Cara Wooster 1 0 3 0 - 1-2
12 Carlee Hrenkiw 0 0 2 0 - -
14 Julia Flinton 0 1 1 +2 - 1-2
15 Lindsay Karst 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
17 Danny Stone 1 0 5 +1 - -
18 Chelsey Sundby 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Rachel Johnson 0 1 1 0 - 1-2
21 Kandace Cook 0 0 3 -1 - -
22 Shelby Davey 0 0 1 +1 - -
23 Paige Anakaer 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Megan Frohaug 0 1 0 0 - 1-2
27 Amber Broker 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Alyssa Dobler 0 0 1 -1 - -
35 Tehnille Gard 0 0 0 0 - -

Total 1 1 29 -5 0-0 8-16

Calgary Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Amanda Tapp L 58:39 2 0 23
30 Jennifer Mallard 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 23

Saskatchewan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Cassidy Hendricks W 60:00 1 0 28
35 Tehnille Gard 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 2 0 23

Calgary Faceoffs
No data to report.

Saskatchewan Faceoffs
No data to report.


